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EVENT DETAILS _
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INDIVIDUAL EVENT

» Floor (Boys & Girls)
= Beam (Girls only)

= Vault (Boys & Girls)

TEAM COMPOSITION

®  Maximum number of contestants allowed per school team
across age groups : 40
(Max girls & boys per school is 25 & 15 respectively.)

® A school should have a minimum of 8 participants
for it to be considered as a team. Otherwise, the
participants will be considered as individual entrants.

= No. of officials - 1 coach per school team for girls and boys.

AGE GROUP & DOB CRITERION (MIN AGE: 6 YRS)

AGE NOT LATER THAN NOT EARLIER THAN
UNDER 8 NOV 29, 2011 NOV 29, 2009
UNDER 10 NOV 29, 2011 NOV 29, 2007
UNDER 12 NOV 29, 2011 NOV 29, 2005
UNDER 14 NOV 29, 2011 NOV 29, 2003

Schools are encouraged to get their top performers for
competition at the prescribed events. 4
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EVENT SCHEDULE

DAY 1

09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
05:30 PM

DAY 2

11:00 AM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
05:30 PM

DAY 3

10:00 AM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
04:00 PM
04:00 PM

Teams Reporting & Registration
Opening Ceremony
Tournament Begins

Lunch Break

Day 1 Competitions Resume

Day 1 Competitions Conclude

Day 2 Competitions Begin

Lunch Break
Day 2 Competitions Resume

Day 2 Competitions Conclude

Day 3 Competitions Begin
Lunch Break

Day 3 Competitions Resume
Day 3 Competitions Conclude

Prize Distribution & Closing Ceremony

Competition schedule will be uploaded on the
website closer to the event.

Log onto www.indianschoolgymnasticsleague/ for details.




SCORING
METHODOLOGY

INDIVIDUAL EVENT

A dedicated panel of judges for each event will be constituted
to score the contestants on:

= Difficulty

= Execution

Top 3 scorers of each apparatus in each age group (boys and
girls) will be declared winners and will win individual medals.

TEAM EVENT

Each medal winner will deliver the following points
to their respective team

®= Gold Medal - 3 Points
= Silver Medal - 2 Points

= Bronze Medal - 1 Points

The team scoring the highest points will be awarded with
MILO Indian School Gymnastics League Champions Trophy.

Likewise, there will be 1st runners up trophy and 2nd runners up
trophy for the next best boys & girls scoring team.




PRIZES TO BE WON

CHAMPIONS TROPHY FOR BEST BOYS TEAM
AND GIRLS TEAM

1S"RUNNERS UP TROPHY 2" RUNNERS UP TROPHY
(BOYS/GIRLS) (BOYS/GIRLS)

INDIVIDUAL MEDALS INDIVIDUAL MEDALS
(BOYS) (GIRLS)

24 Medals to be won in boys competitive events-8 each for
Gold, Silver, Bronze in Floor & Vault

36 Medal to be won in girls competitive events-12 each for
Gold, Silver, Bronze in Floor, Beam & Vault
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ABOUT US

Future Fit LLP is today, perhaps, India's largest private
owned Gymnastics coaching company for kids.
Future Fit partners with over 12 of the most respected
and prestigious school in NCR to meet health and
fitness goals of their children through Gymnastics.
With National and International level achievers as
certified coaches and custom built international class
equipment and apparatus at their academies. Future
Fit LLP currently runs 7 successful gymnastics
academies in Delhi NCR, and have also expanded their
operations to Kolkata now.
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REGISTRATION FORM(BOYS)

School Name :

School Address :
Name of Coach (Boys) : Email & Phone No.
W(k »E/‘:\':?re‘v\:?ﬂl:;?@hm (Age Gmup)
Name DOB Parent Name Contact No. Floor Vault U8 u10 U12 U14
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

\ N



REGISTRATION FORM(GIRLS)

School Name :

School Address :
Name of Coach (Girls) : Email & Phone No.
INDIAN SCHOOL (APPARATUS)
(Pick whichever is applicable) | [ (Age Group) |
GYM“AS Tlcs Name DOB Parent Name Contact No. Floor Vault Beam us u10 U12 u14
LEAGUE
* 1
2
Brought to you by 3
Future 4
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6
7
8
Y
9
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